

## 7大アレルギー一覧表

		卵	乳	小麦	えび	かに	そば	落花生	備考
焼きそば	麺			●					
	天かす			●					
唐揚げ	唐揚げ	●	△	●					
フライドポテト	フライドポテト			△					
ハッシュドポテト	ハッシュドポテト								
フランクフルト	フランクフルト	△	△	△					たんぱく性物質
たこ焼き	卵	●							
	たこ焼き粉	●	●	●					
	マヨネーズ	●		△					
	ソース			△					
広島焼	麺			●					
	卵	●							
	天かす			●					
	マヨネーズ	●		△					
	ソース			△					
かき氷	氷蜜								

●…材料として含む △…原材料の一部に含む